Our specials
in march

Alsatian tarte flambée
with caramelized pumpkin

Steak sandwich
with pickled, smoked peppers,
Rocket salad and cheddar

Cheese sandwich
baked with potato chips

Cheese noodles
gratinated with Edam sauce, fried onions

Ox cheeks
in red wine sauce with nutty Brussels sprouts
and potato tarts

Baked apple fritters
with vanilla ice cream

€ 13,50

€ 16,50

€ 9,50

€ 12,50

€ 28,50

€ 7,50



