Our specials in march

Alsatian tarte flambée with caramelized pumpkin	€ 13,50
Steak sandwich with pickled, smoked peppers, Rocket salad and cheddar	€ 16,50
Cheese sandwich baked with potato chips	€ 9,50
Cheese noodles gratinated with Edam sauce, fried onions	€ 12,50
Ox cheeks in red wine sauce with nutty Brussels sprouts and potato tarts	€ 28,50
Baked apple fritters with vanilla ice cream	€ 7,50